IChaIIenge CPRTP 2010 - 3° Encontro

EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Qualificacao 26-06-2010 19:05 . .
Race (15 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
14 41.266 +0.172 20:43:06.292 12 43.216 +0.476 20:42:07.568
(185) Valdemar Barros 15 41.339 +0.245 20:43:47.631 13 43.284 +0.544 20:42:50.852
1 42.372 +1.826 20:34:08.569 14 43.533 +0.793 20:43:34.385
2 40.670 +0.124 20:34:49.239 (136) Ana Abreu - Grind Abrasivos 15 43.898 +1.158 20:44:18.283
3 40.619 +0.073  20:35:29.858 1 43.472 +2409  20:34:10.193
4 40.783 +0.237  20:36:10.641 2 41.305 +0.242 20:34:51.498
5 40.549 +0.003  20:36:51.190 3 41.149 +0.086  20:35:32.647
6 40.583 +0.037 20:37:31.773 4 41.333 +0.270  20:36:13.980
7 40.704 +0.158  20:38:12.477 5 41.072 +0.009  20:36:55.052
8 40.546 - 20:38:53.023 6 41.063 - 20:37:36.115
9 40.724 +0.178  20:39:33.747 7 41.167 +0.104  20:38:17.282
10 40.847 +0.301 20:40:14.594 8 41.311 +0.248  20:38:58.593
11 41.108 +0.562 20:40:55.702 9 41.299 +0.236  20:39:39.892
12 41.195 +0.649  20:41:36.897 10 41.240 +0.177  20:40:21.132
13 41.300 +0.754  20:42:18.197 1 41.377 +0.314  20:41:02.509
14 41.561 +1.015  20:42:59.758 12 41.403 +0.340  20:41:43.912
15 41.278 +0.732  20:43:41.036 13 41.358 +0.295  20:42:25.270
14 41.196 +0.133 20:43:06.466
(74) Carlos Freitas 15 41.380 +0.317 20:43:47.846
1 42.750 +1.660 20:34:09.082
2 41.432 +0.342 20:34:50.514 (66) Viviane Ferreira
3 W‘ - 20:35:31.604 1 44.894 +3.545 20:34:11.797
4 41.137 +0.047 20:36:12.741 2 41.661 +0.312 20:34:53.458
5 41.121 +0.031  20:36:53.862 3 41.585 +0.236  20:35:35.043
6 41.107 +0.017 20:37:34.969 4 41.530 +0.181 20:36:16.573
7 41.202 +0.112  20:38:16.171 5 41.600 +0.251 20:36:58.173
8 41.161 +0.071  20:38:57.332 6 41.480 +0.131  20:37:39.653
9 41.305 +0.215  20:39:38.637 7 41.594 +0.245  20:38:21.247
10 41.293 +0.203 20:40:19.930 8 41.717 +0.368  20:39:02.964
11 41.124 +0.034  20:41:01.054 9 41.738 +0.389 20:39:44.702
12 41.244 +0.154  20:41:42.298 10 41.446 +0.097  20:40:26.148
13 41.273 +0.183  20:42:23.571 11 41.664 +0.315  20:41:07.812
14 41.229 +0.139 20:43:04.800 12 41.623 +0.274  20:41:49.435
15 41.458 +0.368  20:43:46.258 13 41.433 +0.084  20:42:30.868
14 41.349 - 20:43:12.217
(83) Pedro Carvalho 15 41.389 +0.040 20:43:53.606
1 42.985 +1.975 20:34:09.532
2 41.167 +0.157 20:34:50.699 (160) Mario Martins
3 41.161 +0.151 20:35:31.860 1 45.554 +4.231 20:34:12.718
4 41.010 - 20:36:12.870 2 41.780 +0.457 20:34:54.498
5 41.191 +0.181 20:36:54.061 3 41.387 +0.064 20:35:35.885
6 41.157 +0.147 20:37:35.218 4 41.560 +0.237 20:36:17.445
7 41.166 +0.156 20:38:16.384 5 41.423 +0.100 20:36:58.868
8 41.102 +0.092 20:38:57.486 6 41.447 +0.124 20:37:40.315
9 41.435 +0.425 20:39:38.921 7 41.616 +0.293 20:38:21.931
10 41.262 +0.252 20:40:20.183 8 41.479 +0.156 20:39:03.410
11 41.056 +0.046 20:41:01.239 9 41.793 +0.470 20:39:45.203
12 41.276 +0.266 20:41:42.515 10 41.459 +0.136 20:40:26.662
13 41.284 +0.274 20:42:23.799 11 41.836 +0.513 20:41:08.498
14 41.163 +0.153 20:43:04.962 12 41.323 - 20:41:49.821
15 41.578 +0.568 20:43:46.540 13 41.424 +0.101 20:42:31.245
14 41.462 +0.139 20:43:12.707
(31) Carlos Mendes 15 42,537 +1.214 20:43:55.244
1 43.142 +2.048 20:34:09.892
2 41.167 +0.073 20:34:51.059 (166) Miguel Alves
3 41.094 - 20:35:32.153 1 46.048 +3.308 20:34:13.008
4 41.228 +0.134 20:36:13.381 2 43.188 +0.448 20:34:56.196
5 41.143 +0.049 20:36:54.524 3 43.180 +0.440 20:35:39.376
6 41.306 +0.212 20:37:35.830 4 43.178 +0.438 20:36:22.554
7 41.233 +0.139 20:38:17.063 5 42.940 +0.200 20:37:05.494
8 41.305 +0.211 20:38:58.368 6 43.566 +0.826 20:37:49.060
9 41.307 +0.213 20:39:39.675 7 43.051 +0.311 20:38:32.111
10 41.273 +0.179 20:40:20.948 8 42.740 - 20:39:14.851
11 41.334 +0.240 20:41:02.282 9 43.309 +0.569 20:39:58.160
12 41.392 +0.298 20:41:43.674 10 43.035 +0.295 20:40:41.195
13 41.352 +0.258 20:42:25.026 11 43.157 +0.417 20:41:24.352
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